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World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 125 25 13 11 10 25 25 16 01

MASIA Jaume SPA 109 11 - 20 16 16 11 10 252 16 16

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 99 10 - - 13 20 16 20 203 26 10

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 94 - 0 25 25 13 5 13 134 31 5

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 94 6 0 10 7 10 20 25 165 31 0

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 77 16 20 13 6 - 9 9 46 48 17

ALONSO David COL 65 - 2 8 20 8 13 11 37 60 12

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 57 8 8 16 9 9 - 5 28 68 8

RUEDA José Antonio SPA 52 13 0 6 11 7 2 3 109 73 5

NEPA Stefano ITA 46 9 10 - 1 6 7 7 610 79 6

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 38 2 25 - 8 3 - - -11 87 8

TOBA Kaito JPN 36 5 9 5 - 4 6 2 512 89 2

MUÑOZ David SPA 35 20 0 - - - - 4 1113 90 1

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 35 0 7 7 0 11 1 8 114 90 0

VEIJER Collin NED 27 4 0 3 0 1 10 - 915 98 8

OGDEN Scott GBR 20 - 11 2 4 - 3 0 016 105 7

SALVADOR David SPA 20 3 6 9 - 2 0 0 017 105 0

KELSO Joel AUS 19 7 - - 0 5 - 0 718 106 1

MIGNO Andrea ITA 17 - 16 0 0 - 0 1 019 108 2

FENATI Romano ITA 16 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 820 109 1

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 11 0 4 - 3 0 4 - 021 114 5

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 10 1 - 1 - 0 8 0 022 115 1
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